
Friday

Saturday

Thursday & Sunday

Monday - Wednesday

8,600

9,800

7,500

6,000

13,950 

15,800 

10,750

7,200

1,980

2,200

1,650

1,650

2,300 

2,750 

1,760

1,700

Please note: Saturday prices are applied for Bank Holiday Sundays & Mondays and any dates between 23rd December and 2nd January.

Exclusive-Use Venue Hire Charges (Incl. VAT)

For more information, please contact our team today: 01606 827617 or visit www.delameremanor.co.uk 
Delamere Manor, Cuddington Lane, Cheshire CW8 2TE 

LOW SEASON
Nov-April

Scan to
download 

our Wedding
Brochure

HIGH SEASON 
June - August

At Delamere Manor, all our prices include VAT and civil ceremony set-up.  We believe luxury should come with
clarity - no hidden fees, no surprises.

Pricing 

Scan for more
information on

our wedding
experiences 

House for Overnight (excl. VAT) 
Accommodation pricing is shown for transparency, but is required as part of your exclusive use of Delamere Manor.  

Price includes full cooked breakfast or continental selection
Our luxury accommodation sleeps 12 guests across 6 stunning bedrooms. We can provide x2 extra beds for an additional fee.  Check-in is

from 3pm and we ask that check out is no later than 10.30am.  Earlier access can be agreed with prior arrangement.

Scan the QR codes below for more information on our wedding packages or to view our brochure.

MID SEASON 
May, Sept, Oct

12,100

13,800

9,750

6,600

2,150

2,475

1,700

1,650

Exclusive use of the Manor House and it’s stunning grounds
Beauty Parlour for pre-ceremony preparations from 8am on
the wedding day
Civil Ceremony set up with a choice of both indoor and
outdoor locations
Courtyard to host the wedding breakfast
Exclusive use of the Manor Nightclub to continue your party
in style

Standard PA system for Courtyard and microphone
Cake table and knife
Cream aisle carpet and Registrar table
Post Box and Gift table
Tables, limewash Chiavari chairs and glassware
Cloakroom facilities
Free parking with overnight facilities
Full cash/card bar with license until 12:00am

What’s included in our venue hire charge:

Friday

Saturday

Thursday & Sunday

Monday - Wednesday

Food & Drink Costs to Consider
3 course seated meal from 62 pp | Canapes from 13 pp | Evening food from 16.50 pp | Drinks package from 24.50 pp. 

For more information, view our food and drink page on our website.

LOW SEASON
Nov-April

MID SEASON 
May, Sept, Oct

HIGH SEASON 
June - August

https://delameremanor.co.uk/food-drink/

