



DELAMERE MANOR

Pricing

At Delamere Manor, all our prices include VAT and civil ceremony set-up. We believe luxury should come with clarity - **no hidden fees, no surprises.**

Exclusive-Use Venue Hire Charges (Incl. VAT)

	LOW SEASON Nov-April	MID SEASON May, Sept, Oct	HIGH SEASON June - August
Friday	8,600	12,100	13,950
Saturday	9,800	13,800	15,800
Thursday & Sunday	7,500	9,750	10,750
Monday - Wednesday	6,000	6,600	7,200

Please note: Saturday prices are applied for Bank Holiday Sundays & Mondays and any dates between 23rd December and 2nd January.

What's included in our venue hire charge:

- Exclusive use of the Manor House and it's stunning grounds
- Beauty Parlour for pre-ceremony preparations from 8am on the wedding day
- Civil Ceremony set up with a choice of both indoor and outdoor locations
- Courtyard to host the wedding breakfast
- Exclusive use of the Manor Nightclub to continue your party in style
- Standard PA system for Courtyard and microphone
- Cake table and knife
- Cream aisle carpet and Registrar table
- Post Box and Gift table
- Tables, limewash Chiavari chairs and glassware
- Cloakroom facilities
- Free parking with overnight facilities
- Full cash/card bar with license until 12:00am

Food & Drink Costs to Consider

3 course seated meal from 62 pp | Canapes from 13 pp | Evening food from 16.50 pp | Drinks package from 24.50 pp.
For more information, view our [food and drink page](#) on our website.

House for Overnight (excl. VAT)

Accommodation pricing is shown for transparency, but is required as part of your exclusive use of Delamere Manor.

Price includes full cooked breakfast or continental selection

Our luxury accommodation sleeps 12 guests across 6 stunning bedrooms. We can provide x2 extra beds for an additional fee. Check-in is from 3pm and we ask that check out is no later than 10.30am. Earlier access can be agreed with prior arrangement.

	LOW SEASON Nov-April	MID SEASON May, Sept, Oct	HIGH SEASON June - August
Friday	1,980	2,150	2,300
Saturday	2,200	2,475	2,750
Thursday & Sunday	1,650	1,700	1,760
Monday - Wednesday	1,650	1,650	1,700

Scan the QR codes below for more information on our wedding packages or to view our brochure.

Scan for more information on our wedding experiences



Scan to download our Wedding Brochure



For more information, please contact our team today: **01606 827617** or visit www.delameremanor.co.uk
Delamere Manor, Cuddington Lane, Cheshire CW8 2TE